
Name Email Address Organisation Designation
Mosima Tryphina Mphela mphelamt@eskom.co.za Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd, South Africa Senior Supervisor Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant

Melisa Mabel Matavire melmatavire@gmail.com International Union for Conservation of Nature, South Africa Program coordinator 

Zinzile Mxhegwana zinzilemxhegwana@gmail.com ix engineers, Gauteng civil engineer

Mthulisi Mpofu mthulisimpofu8@gmail.com University of Fort Hare, Eastern Cape, South Africa

Hina Zia drhinazia@gmail.com Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi Professor and Head

taiyaba munawer tmunawer@jmi.ac.in Jamia Millia Islamia,  New Delhi Associate Professor

Md Sarfraz mdsarfaraz06@gmail.com Urban Development & Housing Department, Jharkhand IEC Expert

Arumugam P K arumughampkabali@gmail.com M/s. Ecorys India Ltd, Chennai Water/Wastewater Expert

Hima Vijaykumar Wani himawani01@gmail.com Bhavan's College, Mumbai PhD Microbiology Student

Puneet Pal Singh Cheema ppsc390@gmail.com Guru Nanak Dev Engineering College, Ludhiana Assistant Professor

Nidhi Dwivedi nidhidwivedi@nmcg.nic.in National Mission for Clean Ganga Project Officer (Technical)

Pushpa Martin martin_pushpa@yahoo.com SUDA, Jharkhand Capacity Building Specialist

Syed Sharjeel Hasan Rizvi shazirizvi@ecogreenwte.com Eco Green, Lucknow Zonal Incharge

nurullah awal nurullahawal@wateraid.org; drmnawal@gmail.comWaterAid, Bangladesh Health Advisor 

Chantel Petersen chantel.petersen@capetown.gov.za Scientific Services (Research & Development) in the Department of Water and Sanitation, Cape TownSenior Professional Officer: Water quality

Leonora Adhikari leonoraadhikari@wateraid.org WaterAid, Bangladesh

Anjali Tigga vatigga@gmail.com SUDA, Jharkhand

Brajesh Ranjan ranjan1001057@gmail.com SUDA, Jharkhand Sanitation Expert, SBM

Sanchita Misra smisralnn@gmail.com Naga Nigam Lucknow Sanitary and Food Inspector 

Ruby Upadhyay rubyu10@gmail.com Naga Nigam Lucknow Sanitary and Food Inspector 

Sanjay Singh sanjaysingh@gmail.com Naga Nigam Lucknow Zonal Incharge

Lalmani Yadav lalmanikumar111@gmail.com Nagar Palika Parishad, Biznor Sanitary Inspector 

Reshma Anna reshmathew@gmail.com Federal Bank

Mrs. Vaishali mrsvaishalir@gmail.com Domain International School Own School

Sakshi sakshighildiyal17@gmail.com KPMG Associate consultant

Jayanthi jayanthi@cedindia.org Centre for Environment and Development Scientist

Priyanka roypriyanka.025@gmail.com Sulabh International Social Service Organization Social Animator

Amrita amritakhandelwal49@gmail.com Deenbandhu Chhotu Ram University of Science & Technology, Murthal Research Scholar

Arathi M arathimnair10@gmail.com Scms school of Technology and Engineering Student

Anubhuti anubhuti.shekhar@terisas.ac.in TERI SAS Student

Tashee tasheetiss@gmail.com tata institute of social science, mumbai student

Dr S Anbazhagi sanbazhagi@cukerala.ac.in Central University of Kerala Assistant Professor
P.Gangadhararao gangajntukkd@gmail.com Rural water supply department Assistant Engineer
Gonuguntla Kondala Rao raogkondala2020@gmail.com Freelancer Freelancer
Nutan Maurya nutan.water@gmail.com Independent Researcher Independent researcher
Geethu M G geethugeethumg@gmail.com CANALPY, Kerala Research assistant
Sonia Bhaskar soniabhaskar06@gmail.com New Delhi Television (NDTV) Head, TV-Web Synergy
Sheryl sinha.sheryl@gmail.com Sandvik CSR
Shubhoshree Banerjee shubha.b264@gmail.com INREM Foundation Training and Capacity Building Officer
DRYSHYA VISWAN dryshyav20141@gmail.com CANALPY RESEARCH ASSISTANT
Anita Sharma sanita10@rediffmail.com People's Science Institute (PSI) Research Scientist
Alkesh Pathak alkesh2410@gmail.com Aqua Utility Designs and management Pvt. Ltd. Executive Engineer
Er. Tyagi Sanjeevkumar RameshChand tjsanjeev05@gmail.com PHED, Haryana Executive Engineer
Bashabi Dasgupta dolo.dasgupta@gmail.com Indendant consultant and visiting professor Architect and consultant
Naresh Kher nak@finolexind.com Finolex industries Ltd Dy GM-Environment
A.KALPANA kalpanasmilly@gmail.com JNTU Teaching faculty
Noemie Guigue noemie.guigue@sciencespo.fr France Master student
Satwiki Adla satwikiadla@gmail.com Samaj Pragati Sahayog
Anne Aol anne.aol@saner.gy Fresh Life Limited Project Associate
Kannan Narayanan dr.kannan.narayan@gmail.com Kerala Qatar Engineering Laboratories, Doha, Qatar
Krishnakumar Ranganathan techteam2k3@gmail.com


